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NO. 758 — 30.06.2014

ARTIST

CALVIN HARRIS

COLDPLAY

MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
ED SHEERAN

MR. PROBZ

ARIANA GRANDE ft. IGGY AZALEA
PHARRELL WILLIAMS

JOHN LEGEND

PITBULL ft. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE
JASON DERULO ft. SNOOP DOGG
NICO & VINZ

CLEAN BANDIT ft. JESS GLYNNE

SAM SMITH

KIESZA

SHAKIRA ft. CARLINHOS BROWN
KATY PERRY

SIA

IGGY AZALEA ft. CHARLI XCX
ONEREPUBLIC

RITA ORA

KATY PERRY ft. JUICY J

COLDPLAY

DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK ft. VASSY
AVICII

TIESTO & MATTHEW KOMA

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS ft. DESCEMBER BUENO
& GENTE DE ZONA

FAUL & WAD AD & PNAU
SIGMA

MILKY CHANCE

DUKE DUMONT ft. JAX JONES

KLINGANDE

SONG

summer

a sky full of stars

love never felt so good
sing

waves

problem

happy

all of me

we are one (ole ola)
wiggle

am i wrong

rather be

stay with me
hideaway

la la la (brazil 2014) / dare (la la la)
birthday

chandelier

fancy

love runs out

i will never let you down
dark horse

magic

bad

addicted to you
wasted

bailando

changes
nobody to love
stolen dance
igotu

jubel



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

35

33

57

28

36

41

54

37

34

40

38

39

42

44

46

47

45

43

52

50

49

55

56

51

58

70

78

180

53

63

60

48

67

61

65

62

15

12

17

15

18

28

25

29

17

23

26

21

11

54

31

45

26

20

13

37

24

24

23

17

28

13

24

17

17

32

29

34

14

19

22

38

20

27

21

42

42

17

13

43

27

18

46

41

38

57

58

59

12

53

57

33

13

49

47

62

DJ SNAKE & LIL JON

ONE DIRECTION

TOVE LO

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE

PHARRELL WILLIAMS

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

MAGIC!

AMERICAN AUTHORS

LORDE

ROUTE 94 ft. JESS GLYNNE

ALOE BLACC

CRIS CAB

GEORGE EZRA

LANA DEL REY

ONEREPUBLIC

ED SHEERAN

IMAGINE DRAGONS

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

TIESTO

DAVID GUETTA ft. SKYLAR GREY

RIXTON

PITBULL ft. KESHA

VANCE JOY

SHAKIRA ft. RIHANNA

INDILA

AVICII ft. ADAM LAMBERT

LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK

MAROON 5

CHAINSMOKERS

COMMON LINNETS

BAKERMAT

LADY GAGA

SAM SMITH

PITBULL & G.R.L.

JOHN MARTIN

NICKI MINAJ

turn down for what
you & i

habits / stay high
not a bad thing
marilyn monroe
she looks so perfect
rude

best day of my life
team

my love

the man

liar liar

budapest

west coast
counting stars

i see fire

demons

don't stop

red lights

shot me down

me and my broken heart
timber

riptide

can't remember to forget you
derniere danse

lay me down

prayer in c

maps

#selfie

calm after the storm
one day (vandaag)
g.u.y.

money on my mind
wild wild love
anywhere for you

pills n potions
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69

70
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

59

81

87

64

79

76

68

66

69

71

73

74

72

128

84

82

94

111

90

77

86

89

92

80

85

93

88

167

96

127

97

137

91

40

46

20

53

15

30

18

16

18

10

13

29

10

35

12

13

19

26

35

69

70

64

73

52

69

10

63

74

66

81

56

75

84

85

86

87

18

79

82

71

59

81

87

96

97

90

99

60

101

83

AvICII
JENNIFER LOPEZ

ELLA HENDERSON

JASON DERULO ft. 2 CHAINZ

AUSTIN MAHONE ft. PITBULL

ED SHEERAN

AVICII ft. ALOE BLACC

SHAKIRA

SECONDCITY

A GREAT BIG WORLD ft. CHRISTINA AGUILERA
AFROJACK ft. WRABEL

WISIN ft. JENNIFER LOPEZ & RICKY MARTIN
PARAMORE

ED SHEERAN

ALICIA KEYS ft. KENDRICK LAMAR
CHRIS BROWN ft. LIL WAYNE & FRENCH
ALLE FARBEN ft. GRAHAM CANDY

INNA ft. J. BALVIN

CHAYANNE

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

JASON DERULO

DISCLOSURE ft. SAM SMITH
ROYKSOPP & ROBYN

CLEAN BANDIT ft. SHARNA BASS
EMINEM ft. RIHANNA

ELLIE GOULDING

ARASH ft. HELENA

MKTO

ED SHEERAN

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
KLANGKARUSSELL

ED SHEERAN

IDINA MENZEL

BEYONCE

ONE DIRECTION

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS

hey brother

first love

ghost

talk dirty

mmm yeah

don't

wake me up!
empire

i wanna feel

say something

ten feet tall
adrenalina

ain't it fun

thinking out loud
it's on again

loyal

she moves (far away)
cola song
humanos a marte
kiss me kiss me
trumpets

latch

do it again
extraordinary

the monster
beating heart

one day

classic

afire love

amnesia

netzwerk (falls like rain)
bloodstream
letit go
pretty hurts
story of my life

there goes my baby



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

99

102

119

104

116

100

171

95

108

109

106

101

110

103

113

107

131

112

118

115

133

129

144

117

75

114

105

142

122

125

164

83

52

11

23

15

26

13

29

53

46

12

60

20

11

14

27

23

15

3

105

84

107

94

109

92

111

95

113

79

59

106

101

106

71

110

23

122

112

74

81

128

78

65

114

29

133

134

135

96

47

133

83

JOHN NEWMAN

ED SHEERAN

KONGOS

MAGIC SYSTEM

CRO

RICKY MARTIN

PALOMA FAITH

EXAMPLE

GLENN MORRISON ft. ISLOVE

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

JASON DERULO

JAMES BLUNT

CHARLI XCX

LUIS FONSI

MARK FORSTER ft. SIDO

STROMAE

ANDREAS BOURANI

IMAGINE DRAGONS

USHER

VAMPS ft. DEMI LOVATO

KATY PERRY

DJ CASSIDY ft. ROBIN THICKE & JESSIE J

BASTILLE

CASH CASH & BEBE REXHA

CRIS CAB

ANASTACIA

LANA DEL REY

HAIM

ONE DIRECTION

DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE

DEORRO

ED SHEERAN

LORDE

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS ft. PITBULL
TREY SONGZ

LINKIN PARK

love me again
photograph

come with me now
magic in the air
traum

vida

only love can hurt like this

one more day (stay with me)

goodbye

everything i didn't say
stupid love

heart to heart

boom clap

corazon en la maleta
au revoir

tous les memes

auf uns

on top of the world
good kisser
somebody to you
roar

calling all hearts
pompeii

take me home

loves me not

stupid little things

brooklyn baby

if i could change your mind

midnight memories
tremor

five hours

the man

tennis court

i'm a freak

nana

final masquerade



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

123

120

132

134

145

121

165

168

154

152

140

139

126

136

130

150

141

135

179

146

158

159

147

157

153

148

143

138

10

19

26

49

10

12

85

58

11

19

40

10

58

38

30

45

10

27

120

95

122

134

78

146

147

95

10

140

152

63

103

102

156

54

24

127

135

146

163

14

26

166

142

168

156

17

87

119

143

12

175

RICARDO ARJONA

DAVID BISBAL

HELENE FISCHER

CAPITAL CITIES

ELLIE GOULDING

BLACK KEYS

YANDEL ft. DADDY YANKEE

NICOLE SCHERZINGER

VAMPS

PASSENGER

CAPITAL CITIES

FUSE ODG ft. SEAN PAUL

TRAIN

IMANY

KASABIAN

KYLIE MINOGUE

ROMEO SANTOS

LILY ALLEN

DVBBS & BORGEOUS ft. TINIE TEMPAH

PHILLIP PHILLIPS

CARLOS VIVES ft. CHOCQUIBTOWN

NAUGHTY BOY ft. SAM SMITH

DANI MARTIN
STROMAE

ZEDD ft. HAYLEY WILLIAMS
u2

PHARRELL WILLIAMS
ANDREAS GABALIER
DUCK SAUCE

CHROMEO

STROMAE

MANDO DIAO

LINKIN PARK

LITTLE MIX

BEYONCE ft. JAY-Z

ED SHEERAN

apnea

diez mil maneras
atemlos durch die nacht
one minute more
burn

fever

moviendo caderas
your love

last night

let her go

safe and sound
dangerous love
angel in blue eyes
you will never know
eez-eh

i was gonna cancel
propuesta indecente
air ballon

tsunami (jump)
raging fire

el mar de sus ojos
lalala

emocional

ta féte

stay the night
ordinary love

come get it bae
amoi seg' ma uns wieder
nrg

jealous (i ain't with it)
papaoutai

black saturday

until it's gone

salute

drunk in love

one



176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

173

160

155

187

181

183

163

149

177

162

176

192

170

175

174

184

200

172

178

186

191

7

48

35

22

16

82

132

14

124

172

181

46

138

170

175

187

159

189

175

14

184

40

106

139

178

186

173

199

200

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

ANETA SABLIK

MARTIN GARRIX

FOXES

CELESTE BUCKINGHAM

HEDLEY

DEMI LOVATO

XAVIER NAIDOO

SEINABO SEY

MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS

CAMILA

J BALVIN ft. FARRUKO

ROMEO SANTOS ft. DRAKE

PRINCE KAY ONE & PATRICK MILLER

NICKY JAM

CALVIN HARRIS ft. ALESSO & HURTS

JUSTICE CREW

KYLIE MINOGUE

FOXES

ELAIZA

VALERIY MELADZE

PAOLO NUTINI

VERA BREJNEVA

MICHAEL JACKSON

IMAGINE DRAGONS

good girls

the one

animals

holding onto heaven
i’'m not sorry

crazy for you

neon lights

amoi seg' ma uns wieder
younger

can't hold us
decidiste dejarme
6 am.

odio

united

travesuras

under control

que sera

into the blue

let go for tonight

is it right
svobodniy polyot
let me down easy
dobroe utro

slave to the rhythm

battle cry
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